
Wednesdays at 12:00 noon

Northrop presents

northrop.umn.edu

INNOCENT
Roots Reggae 
Wed, Jun 10

CAFÉ ACCORDION  
ORCHESTRA
Bohemian Lounge 
Wed, Jun 17

SOCIAL ARCADIA
Indie Pop 
Wed, Jun 24

LEHTO & WRIGHT
Celtic Rock 
Wed, Jul 1

THE NEW STANDARDS
Revisionist Jazz 
Wed, Jul 8 
 

HAVANA GYPSIES
Modern Salsa 
Wed, Jul 15 

ROCKIN PINE CONES
Louisiana Groove 
Wed, Jul 22

THE STARFOLK
Chamber Pop 
Wed, Jul 29

SWITCHED AT BIRTH
Acoustic Americana 
Wed, Aug 5

MARY JANE ALM BAND
Alt-Country 
Wed, Aug 12


